BRFER R&

BR (REL)
24,600,000 2.0% 19,500,000 2.0%
RES FR TF &= RES R TF I
F 24,600,000 F 19,500,000
1 984,054 492,000 492,054 24,107,946 1 780,043 390,000 390,043 19,109,957
2 984,054 482,159 501,895 23,606,050 2 780,043 382,199 397,844 18,712,113
3 984,054 472,121 511,933 23,094,117 3 780,043 374,242 405,801 18,306,312
4 984,054 461,882 522,172 22,571,945 4 780,043 366,126 413,917 17,892,395
5 984,054 451,439 532,615 22,039,329 5 780,043 357,848 422,195 17,470,200
6 984,054 440,787 543,268 21,496,062 6 780,043 349,404 430,639 17,039,561
7 984,054 429,921 554,133 20,941,929 7 780,043 340,791 439,252 16,600,309
8 984,054 418,839 565,216 20,376,713 8 780,043 332,006 448,037 16,152,272
9 984,054 407,534 576,520 19,800,193 9 780,043 323,045 456,998 15,695,275
10 984,054 396,004 588,050 19,212,142 10 780,043 313,905 466,138 15,229,137
11 984,054 384,243 599,812 18,612,331 11 780,043 304,583 475,460 14,753,677
12 984,054 372,247 611,808 18,000,523 12 780,043 295,074 484,970 14,268,707
13 984,054 360,010 624,044 17,376,479 13 780,043 285,374 494,669 13,774,038,
14 984,054 347,530 636,525 16,739,954 14 780,043 275,481 504,562 13,269,476
15 984,054 334,799 649,255 16,090,699 15 780,043 265,390 514,654 12,754,822
16 984,054 321,814 662,240 15,428,459 16 780,043 255,096 524,947 12,229,876
17 984,054 308,569 675,485 14,752,974 17 780,043 244,598 535,446 11,694,430
18 984,054 295,059 688,995 14,063,979 18 780,043 233,889 546,154 11,148,276
19 984,054 281,280 702,775 13,361,204 19 780,043 222,966 557,078 10,591,198
20 984,054 267,224 716,830 12,644,374 20 780,043 211,824 568,219 10,022,979
21 984,054 252,887 731,167 11,913,207 21 780,043 200,460 579,583 9,443,396
22 984,054 238,264 745,790 11,167,417 22 780,043 188,868 591,175 8,852,220
23 984,054 223,348 760,706 10,406,710 23 780,043 177,044 602,999 8,249,222
24 984,054 208,134 775,920 9,630,790 24 780,043 164,984 615,059 7,634,163
25 984,054 192,616 791,439 8,839,352 25 780,043 152,683 627,360 7,006,803
26 984,054 176,787 807,267 8,032,085 26 780,043 140,136 639,907 6,366,896
27 984,054 160,642 823,413 7,208,672 27 780,043 127,338 652,705 5,714,191
28 984,054 144,173 839,881 6,368,791 28 780,043 114,284 665,759 5,048,432
29 984,054 127,376 856,679 5,512,112 29 780,043 100,969 679,074 4,369,357
30 984,054 110,242 873,812 4,638,300 30 780,043 87,387 692,656 3,676,701
31 984,054 92,766 891,288 3,747,012 31 780,043 73,534 706,509 2,970,192
32 984,054 74,940 909,114 2,837,898 32 780,043 59,404 720,639 2,249,553
33 984,054 56,758 927,296 1,910,601 33 780,043 44,991 735,052 1,514,501
34 984,054 38,212 945,842 964,759 34 780,043 30,290 749,753 764,748
35 984,054 19,295 964,759 0 35 780,043 15,295 764,748 0
At 34,441,902 9,841,902 24,600,000 A% 27,301,508 7,801,508 19,500,000




